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IMPROVE '<CUR POINT OF VIE\'J 

Description 

Pnymcnt Number 

Pny Period 

Prime Contractor 

City of La Vista 
Detailed Payment 
M-376 (378) Parkview Blvd Panel Repair 

Par~vicw Blvd Panel Repair nl Vrnious Locations 

2 

ll7/IJ4/20::> I lll mvw2021 

TR Construction 

12520 F Plaza 

Omalrn. NE 68 I J7 

l'•ymcnl Status Pending 

A'w,1rdcd Project Amount S372, 175.% 

Authorized Amount $372 . 175.96 

Remnrks Retuinnge will be released al'ler completion ot'punchlisl and sodding oi'arco. 

Section: 1 - Dcscrlptton 

0010 LS $12.768 ,00D I.DOD 0.000 I.DOD 

Mobilization 

0020 2 EA $556.000 7.000 7.000 2.000 

C'leniing a11d Grubbing Per lnlcrneclion Corner 

1.000 1.000 $0.00 S12,76B.00 

9,000 9,000 $3 ,8<J2 .00 $5 ,ll04,00 

Detailed Payment: 08/23/2021 

M-376 (378) Parkview Blvd Panel Repair Page 1 of 4 



liln~·rsuJiih.u'r ll~111rn. ~!tilt Ouff P,rlil~ Aulfiol'!~~d Cu ••~an_t P1_l_ltl r1·l•)•1~.ll:s tu.1t1 '1'01111;,Q'i1nn.nt~:. . ti)Jtul•Q\u,~(1.ty: ,Qu1;1•~ut.'.Rlll'.i).ic11J, 'l;ulQl ;\1i1ou1,1 ' 

Qiuui'lily i~uniu1ir ;Q111111ittr l!uid'foiDnt~ · · 1%~c1Pl'() bnic J\muunt y;Mti'i:~D~tc . ·. ··.- . !·.-.·.· - ,-

0030 SY $62.130 3,600.000 2,999.332 I, 115.124 4.114.456 4,114.456 S 186,348.50 $255,6.l I.I 5 

Pavement R~pair • Larg~ Arca (Type L65) 

0040 4 SY $64.240 600.000 11 <J.440 I 09.511 228.951 228.951 $7,671.8~ $14,707.81 

Pavemenl Repair. Ln,·ge Area (Type, L85) 

0050 5 SY $71.530 50\l.OllO 452.045 8. 167 460.212 460.212 $32.334.77 $32,918 96 

Pavement Repair - Smull Ar~a (Type L65) 

11060 6 SY S77.421l 100.000 285.~9 I 0,001) 285.291 285 291 $22,087.23 $22,087.23 

Pavement Repair· Small Arcn (Type L85) 

0070 7 SY $65.580 80.000 57.242 l~.022 75.264 75.264 $3,75.1.93 ~4,l/h8I 

Repair Driveway (Type L85) 

0080 8 SY $8.400 350.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 $0.00 $0.00 

lns1all Sodding 

0090 9 EA $4~ DUO JO 000 0.000 0.000 0 000 0.000 $0.00 $0.00 

Remove und Install New Sprinkler Sy:;lem Head 

0100 10 EA $ I 92.000 7.000 0.000 1.00IJ 1.000 I.OIJO $0.00 $192.00 

Adjust Manhole lo Gracie 

0110 II SF $7.340 600.000 988.190 211.200 1,199.390 1.199.390 $7,253.J I $8,803.52 

Repair Sidew.ilk 

0120 12 SF S9.960 252.000 I 81.700 54.825 2.16.525 236.525 $1,809.7J $2,355.79 

Conslrncl Concrete Curb Ramp 

0130 1.1 SF S43.440 56.000 56.000 16,000 72000 72000 $~.432.M $3,127.68 

Co11slnicl Delecl;1hle Waining Panels 

Detailed Payment: 08/23/2021 
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I.in~ Num_lfr1• ll.~.111 11> Unh U1ilt lil'lcti Aulh~i'lt~tl 
Qunntll)' 

0140 14 LS $4,:W0,000 ],000 

Proviue Ten1pomry Traffic Control 

0150 15 EA $),840,0llO 3.000 

Remove and Replace Curb Inlet Top 

0160 16 EA $7,320,001) 1,000 

Remove and Rcn111,truct Type "A" Single Inlet 

0170 17 HR $X5.000 40,00() 

Rent11I ol' Skiu Sleer, Fully OpernterJ 

0180 13 IIR $ I 00.000 40.000 

Renlal of Dump Tnick, Fully OperalerJ 

Time Charges 

'l'imc Lh11lt 
Orlglnnl 
Dcnclllnc 

Autlw1·lic1t 

D~ndllnc 

Due Dute 09/]0i202 I 09/30/2021 

Detailed Payment: 

M-376 (378) Parkview Blvd Panel Repair 

Cilrr~r\l -1',\lld 
Qun1.11hy 

0,750 

2,000 

1.000 

0000 

23.400 

Chtll'••~~ ,-,f.1, 

This l'cl'lotl 

N/A 

1•r~,:lo(u J>_nltl 1:p1~.1 l;).lii1n·1,1,y iu_ti1l.Q11;:(111t1y 
QUnntlty 

0,250 

1,000 

IJ.OllO 

0,000 

0 000 

Du1nnges 
;l'.hi~ l'crio1J 

$0,00 

·J'.11itl Tc\ t>~tc l'luccd To Dim' 

1.000 1.000 

J.000 3.000 

1.000 1.000 

0.000 0,000 

23.400 2JAOO 

Section Totols: 

Totnl Payments: 

pny$ Co1~1plctcd 
To Onie 

NIA 

.Cul'i'.~11.t J1i))'li1ont 
A.mount 

$3, 150,00 

$7,680 DO 

57,.120,00 

S0.00 

S2,.140.00 

$288,074.93 

$288,074.93 

l>11ys ,_I~em11inlng 
'l~o ifate 

40,0 Duys 

Totnl Dam~ges: 

T91i1l';\n19mil, 
l',uld'To pI,1c 

$4,200.00 

$ I 1,520.00 

$7,.120.0ll 

.'iiO no 

S2,340.00 

$387,911.95 

$387,911.95 

D4m11~cs 
'i•o Onto 

SU.OU 

$0,00 

08/2312021 
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Summary 

Current Ap1>roved Work: $288,074. 9J 

Current Stockpile Advancement: $0,00 

Curnnt Stock1>ilc Recovery: $0,00 

Current Rctulnnge: $28.807,50 

Current Rclnlnugc Rclc:,scd: $0.00 

Current Liquidated Dnnrngcs: $0.00 

Current Adjustment: S0.00 

Current Pnyment: ~ 9.267.i) 

PreYlous l'aymcnt: $89,853.32 

Contruclor Rcprcscnlnlivc Date 

Benesch Projecl Manager Dale 

City or Ln Visln Representative Dnle 

Detailed Payment: 

M-376 (378) Parkview Blvd Panel Repair 

Approvetl Wol'I, To Dute: 

Slockpllc Advancement To Date: 

Stocl,pilc Rccovct·y To Dute: 

Rclainagc To Date: 

Retnlnagc Released To Date: 

Llquidnted Damages To Date: 

Adjustments To Dute: 

r11yments To Date: 

l'rcvlou.~ Payments To Dale: 

S.187,911.95 

$0.00 

SO.DO 

$JR.79 l.20 

so.no 

$0.00 

:so.oo 
$349,120.75 

$89,X53.32 

Oh 1u f Pr~1 

Proo t&/;ff /l] 
[fi. ,-1 _cPllT -~Ta ICV I 

08/23/2021 
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